November 4, 2025 - Constitutional Amendment Special Election

Voters Who Voted
Early Voting - Weber Annex
10/24/2025

Name State ID

STEVEN W ANDERSON 1048347303 401
NANCY RUTH ANDERSON 1049478118 401
PATRICIA BODDEN BARTA 1029293030 402
DWIGHT EDWARD BINZ 1029324496 101
ROBERT ADOLPH BITTERLY 1029293271 402
CARL JOHN BLANK 1029330630 402
EVELYN JOYCE BOEDEKER 1029278467 401
RICHARD HENRY BORCHARD JR 1032162520 101
JOHN GUADALUPE BUCKLEY 1068831148 402
NEVA DOAN BULLOCK PRICE 1022154318 203
MICHAEL LOUIS BURGESS 1206668817 401
SANDRA GAIL CARNES 1029284567 201
MOLLIE CARTER 1029374479 301
BERNADETTE DANYSH LYSSY CKODRE 1014937947 303
BRETT ELLIS CKODRE 1137293554 303
MARY ELIZABETH CLARK 1029297446 101
MORRIS DON CLAWSON 1029334519 401
HELEN JOANN CLAWSON 1057432608 401
MARK RICHARD DAVIS 1027270546 102
NANCY RHEA DAVIS 1027270551 102
SUSIE DREYER 1029320968 401
BENNY FRANKLIN EZZELL 1000917720 401
GLENDA WINTERS EZZELL 1000917731 401
ELIZABETH GIPS FERIL 1029317430 401
AUBREY YALE FERIL 1029283435 401
STEPHANIE ANN FLESSNER 1029385584 401
TINA M GARCIA 2151915772 401
LUCILLE F GIPS 1029270692 401
WILLIAM P GIPS 1029316462 401
CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH HAAS 1000341235 402
DRENDA JEAN HALL 1029323282 301
HERBERT JEFFREY HALL 1029329064 301
LEON DALE HARRIS 1002089538 401
GEORGE ADAM HARTMAN 1102086342 101
KENT E HILBRICH 1029308702 101
CYNTHIA GAWLIK HILBRICH 1029272842 101
WAYNE HART HOLLAN JR 1179916735 203
PATRICK JOHN KENNEDY 1000194889 102
LAURA LEE 1009439491 402
JANICE BARNETT LOVE 1037701878 102



CHRISTOPHER EUGENE LOVE
MARTHA STRAUB LUCAS
EARL PATRICK MATEJEK
GEORGIA LYNN MATEJEK
MARY JOLENE MEURET
SHIRLEY A MOCZYGEMBA
SHERRILL CULLEN MOORE
SHERYL MUELLER
KATHARINE BELL NAGEL
DAVID CHARLES NITSCHE
NANCY R NITSCHE

DENISE JONES NOBLES
TIMOTHY WAYNE OSTERLOH
PETRA OWEN

JIMMY WAYNE PARR
IMOGENE PEDRAZA-STAKES
DAVID A PRATKA

MARY ANN PRATKA

JAMES HENRY PRATT JR
ANN MARIE PRATT

SUSAN PRAUSE

ROBERT LARRY PRICE
ERWIN RATH JR

BOBBY SCHLEY

KEITH EDGAR SCHOTT
MARY KELLEY SEAGLE
HARRY CARLYLE STAKES
BONNIE MANN STEPANSKI
PAUL STEPHEN TIMM
KAREN MASSIE TUMLINSON
MARGARET A VARGAS
DANIEL LEE WOODSON
KAREN SUE WOODSON

1037683971
1029278201
1029301635
1029323398
1029350131
1029273439
1108217630
1029309266
1154976948
1029383438
1029383440
1029313423
1029326451
1029279643
1029275859
1029265759
1029274836
1014780381
1018010216
1018010200
1029331804
1022154292
1029273996
1029321639
1170077269
2138455998
1029320947
1029269191
2145276466
1029352883
1029325133
2129962073
2129962104
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302
301
101
101
101
101
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203
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402
402
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